4XEM 5M Active USB 3.0 Extension Cable
4XEM Part- 4X3302A15M
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM’s USB 3.0 extension cables are a high-performance option to
extend your USB connections. USB 3.0 offers a faster data transfer
rate that USB 2.0, with USB 3.0 enabled devices. The cable extends
the connection of USB-A devices and peripherals which allows you to
use these devices in most any configuration you desire. Engineered
for durability and superior performance this cable will not falter in use.
At 5M and with easy plug in and play use, this cable is a premier
solution for any USB connection problem.
Problem it solves: Efficiently extend your USB devices and
peripherals with simple plug and play use, with 4XEM’s USB 3.0
extension cable.
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features
• 5M in length
• USB 3.0 5Gbps speeds
• Backwards compatible with USB 2.0
• One side Extension Chipset
• 28AWG+24AWG+22AWG
• USB-A male connector & USB-A
female port
• Micro USB power port – Adapter
not included – power optional
• Active Cable
Application
• Home
• Office
• Set-up
• Connections
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Hardware
Connector(s)
Performance
Physical Characteristics
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Notes
Warranty
Active/Passive
In-Line Signal Boosters
Connector Plating
Cable Jacket Type
Cable Shield Type
Connector A
Connector B
Data Transfer Rate
Cable Length
Color
Connector Style
Cable OD
Wire Gauge
Weight of Product
Packaging Type
Package Height
Package Width
Package Length
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
1 Year
Active
1
Nickel
PVC
Triple Shielding
USB Type-A Male
USB Type-A Female
USB 3.0 (5Gbps)
16.40 ft [5.00 m]
Black
Straight
0.28 in [7.00 mm]
28AWG + 24AWG + 22AWG
11.50 oz [326 g]
Poly-bag
8.86 in [225 mm]
8.07 in [205 mm]
1.50 in [38 mm]
11.64 oz [330 g]
1x 5m Active USB 3.0 Extension Cable
If necessary this cable can be powered
through a Micro USB power source,
5VDC @ 2A (not included)